NTC Thermistors
for Temperature Sensor and Compensation 0603 (1608) Size
Chip NTC Thermistors have Ni barrier termination
and provide excellent solderability and offer high
stability in environment by unique inner construction.
c Features
1. Excellent solderability and high stability in
    environment

Constant (25°C)
(mW/°C)
NCP18XF101p03RB 100 3250 ±3% 3282 3284 3296 3.10 100 1
NCP18XF151p03RB 150 3250 ±3% 3282 3284 3296 2.50 100 1
NCP18XM221p03RB 220 3500 ±3% 3539 3545 3560 2.10 100 1
NCP18XM331p03RB 330 3500 ±3% 3539 3545 3560 1.70 100 1
NCP18XQ471p03RB 470 3650 ±2% 3688 3693 3706 1.40 100 1
NCP18XQ681p03RB 680 3650 ±3% 3688 3693 3706 1.20 100 1
NCP18XQ102p03RB 1.0k 3650 ±2% 3688 3693 3706 1.00 100 1
NCP18XW152p03RB 1.5k 3950 ±3% 3982 3987 3998 0.81 100 1
NCP18XW222p03RB 2.2k 3950 ±3% 3982 3987 3998 0.67 100 1
NCP18XW332p03RB 3.3k 3950 ±3% 3982 3987 3998 0.55 100 1
NCP18XM472p03RB 4.7k 3500 ±2% 3539 3545 3560 0.46 100 1
NCP18XW472p03RB 4.7k 3950 ±3% 3982 3987 3998 0.46 100 1
NCP18XW682p03RB 6.8k 3950 ±3% 3982 3987 3998 0.38 100 1
NCP18XH103D03RB 10k ±0.5% 3380 ±0.7% 3428 3434 3455 0.31 100 1
NCP18XH103F03RB 10k ±1% 3380 ±1% 3428 3434 3455 0.31 100 1
NCP18XH103p03RB 10k 3380 ±1% 3428 3434 3455 0.31 100 1
NCP18XV103p03RB 10k 3900 ±3% 3930 3934 3944 0.31 100 1
NCP18XW153p03RB 15k 3950 ±3% 3982 3987 3998 0.25 100 1
NCP18XW223p03RB 22k 3950 ±3% 3982 3987 3998 0.21 100 1
NCP18WB333p03RB 33k 4050 ±3% 4101 4108 4131 0.17 100 1
NCP18WB473D03RB 47k ±0.5% 4030 ±0.5% 4101 4108 4131 0.14 100 1
NCP18WB473F10RB 47k ±1% 4050 ±1.5% 4101 4108 4131 0.14 100 1
NCP18WB473p03RB 47k 4050 ±2% 4101 4108 4131 0.14 100 1
NCP18WD683p03RB 68k 4150 ±3% 4201 4209 4232 0.12 100 1
NCP18WF104D03RB 100k ±0.5% 4200 ±0.5% 4255 4260 4282 0.10 100 1
NCP18WF104F12RB 100k ±1% 4200 ±1% 4255 4260 4282 0.10 100 1
Continued on the following page.
R44E.pdf
Jan.10,2012
9